NDSB-Mixed-60-Schuf3-Pokal 2025

dem am 10.05.2025

in Kellinghusen

DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft
Luftgewehr-Auflage

Stand: 10.05.2025

16:42 Uhr

offene Klasse

Total

9.10.00

Seite:

1

1

Pl

PL

HE

OH

HE

NM

RD

KSchV Pinneberg |

5033
5034
5035
5036

Pardy, Sven
Pardy, Serina
Dumitras, Cornel
Willms, Sylvia

KSchV Plon |

5013
5015
5014
5020

Jurgs, Arne
Philippsen, llse
Scharmukschnis, Dirk
Termiinde, Nicole

KSchV Dithmarschen |

5064
5065
5066
5067

Jurman, Tanja
Wetzel, Kirsten
Baggendorf, Daniel
Jurman, Manfred

KSchV Ostholstein Il

5088
5112
5090
5113

Salomon, Iris
Surkic, Miroslav
Gohlicke, Manuela
Zupke, Carsten

KSchV Dithmarschen Il

5068
5069
5070
5071

Spaude, Martina
Thies, Andrea
Gerth, Markus
Tonnsen, Michael

KSchV Neuminster |

5096
5097
5098
5099

Alberts, Sandra
Alberts, Jan

Hennings, Silvia
Reimers, Oliver

638,2
629,0
624,2
628,7

632,5
629,9
615,9
628,6

630,6
623,5
626,7
624,6

625,7
623,6
633,0
622,7

627,9
629,4
625,4
622,2

623,9
633,3
626,0
621,6

KSchV Rendsburg-Eckernférde |

5001
5002
5003
5004

Weymann, Artur
Friedrichs, Brigitte
Engelhardt, Jens
PreuR3, Brigitte

628,2
629,4
616,5
629,7

2520,1 Ringen

2506,9 Ringen

2505,4 Ringen

2505,0 Ringen

2504,9 Ringen

2504,8 Ringen

2503,8 Ringen



Luftgewehr-Auflage

Stand: 10.05.2025,16:42 Uhr Seite: 2

9.10.00

10

11

12

13

14

15

PL

SE

SL

SE

Pl

RD

OD

OH

KSchV Plon I

5019
5018
5017
5021

Bruhse, Melanie
Laukmichel, Dirk
Schliter, Joachim
Rohgalf, Sandra

KSchV Segeberg |

5025
5026
5027
5028

KSchV Schleswig-Flensburg |

5052
5053
5054
5055

Reck, Petra
Dollerschell, Martina
Kirchner, Silke
Danger, Maren

Gottburg-Emcke, Heidi
Vitoux, Laurence
Gorges, Bernd
Juritsch, Reinhart

KSchV Segeberg Il

5029
5030
5031
5032

Lauzat, Veronika
Gottsch, Dorte
Reck, Burkhard
Reimers, Karl-Heinz

KSchV Pinneberg I

5037
5038
5039
5040

Fandrich, Judith
Paulenz, Phyllis
Ahrens, Viola-Viktoria
Rienow, Kerstin

628,5
627,5
620,5
626,0

619,1
627,6
630,4
623,9

629,6
624,6
623,5
622,9

628,5
624,7
615,2
622,8

620,5
622,5
625,5
620,7

KSchV Rendsburg-Eckernférde

5009
5010
5011
5012

BroRat, Karen
Wegener, Vera
Wegner, Anna
Neuschl, Christiane

KSchV Stormarn |

5080
5081
5082
5083

Stempell, Christine
RoRmann, Friedel
Lassig, Oliver
Schréter, Holger

KSchV Ostholstein |

5084
5085
5086
5087

Zahn, Annett
Krause, Ute
Ayszoll, Gerhard
Sevke, Axel

609,9
626,3
629,7
623,2

622,5
608,4
621,4
635,4

599,6
632,0
632,1
622,3

2502,5

2501,0

2500,6

2491,2

2489,2

2489,1

2487,7

2486,0

Ringen

Ringen

Ringen

Ringen

Ringen

Ringen

Ringen

Ringen



Luftgewehr-Auflage

Stand: 10.05.2025,16:42 Uhr

Seite: 3

9.10.00

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

SL

PL

HE

NF

SL

NM

OH

KSchV Schleswig-Flensburg Il

5056 Mund-Wendel, Brigitte 622,8
5057 Jung, Susanne 622,1
5058 Pruf3ak, Stephanie 628,8
5117 Lindahl-Koitzsch, Inge 609,7
KSchV Plon 111

5110 Bebenil3, Sandra 613,9
5024 Kruse, Karin 613,4
5022 Petersen, Petra 620,3
5023 Thomsen, Svetlana 622,4

KSchV Dithmarschen il

5072 Huppert, Christiane 613,3
5073 Berger, Nicole 612,8
5074 Huppert, Bernhard 619,0
5075 Rink, Wolfgang 622,9

KSchV Nordfriesland |

5041 Nebbe, Sylvia 626,7
5042 Muirmann, Waltraud 616,9
5043 Lange, Sascha 605,5
5044 Tramm, Rudiger 614,9

KSchV Schleswig-Flensburg Ill

5060 Kampner, Simone 613,8
5061 Krebs, Monika Dr. 619,6
5062 Jung, Thorsten 612,0
5063 Hammer, Bernd 613,6

KSchV Neuminster Il

5115 Westermann, Carina 612,1
5101 Weickert, Birgit 615,5
5103 Axnick, Manfred 615,9
5105 Jonas, Mario 614,2
KSchV Ostholstein IlI

5092 Miltzow, Claudia 619,3
5093 Bach, Sandra 601,0
5094 Depelmann, Jérn 602,0
5095 Krause, Wilfried 620,7
KSchV Steinburg |

5076 Holz, Michaela 616,3
5111 Friedrich, Harry 603,7
5078 Brodersen, Edith 589,4

5079 Brodersen, Heinrich 628,5

2483,4 Ringen

2470,0 Ringen

2468,0 Ringen

2464,0 Ringen

2459,0 Ringen

2457,7 Ringen

2443,0 Ringen

2437,9 Ringen



Luftgewehr-Auflage

Stand: 10.05.2025,16:42 Uhr Seite: 4 9.10.00

24

25

26

27

NF

NM

NF

RD

KSchV Nordfriesland Il

5045 Lensinger, Ute 598,8
5046 Haul, Birte 606,6
5109 Giir, Yuksel 596,7
5048 Petersen, André 624,9

KSchV Neuminster Il

5102 Axnick, Helga 607,2
5104 Winkler, Sigrid 589,0
5106 Selke, Gertraude 606,3
5114 Schelies, Heidi 608,8

KSchV Nordfriesland Il

5049 Drzimotta, Birgit 567,6
5050 Brauer, Martin 618,4
5116 Schulze, Hans 587,3
5108 Deusen, Kristina 607,3

KSchV Rendsburg-Eckernférde Il

5005 Conrad, Andrea 619,5
5006 Fiedler, Antje 0,0
5007 Dell, Aksana 617,8

5008 Radmacher, Elke 627,6

2427,0 Ringen

2411,3 Ringen

2380,6 Ringen

1864,9 Ringen




